MEETING OF SHALDEN PARISH COUNCIL
TO BE HELD WEDNESDAY 31 MARCH AT 8PM via ZOOM

Residents wishing to be present should email clerk.shaldenpc@gmail.com as soon as is

convenient and in any event no less than 12 hours before the start of the meeting. A

link to join the meeting will then be emailed to you.

AGENDA

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Welcome
Apologies for Absence

Declarations of Interest

Approval of Minutes of the Meeting held on 27" January 2021

Matters arising
Correspondence and Planning
Finance Update
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